
C:\Users\emily.n.myers\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\7M2TX4O0\2020_MCCS_Holiday Hours_Master of Record 1/22/2020

Holiday
MCX Vineyard NEX Barber Shop Marine Mart Capitol Deli Pool Gym Outdoor Rec Bldg. 12 Bldg. 29 Bldg. 26A

Number of Copies 10 6 1 2 2 2 2 6 1 3 4 1

Logo to use MCX Vineyard NEX Barbershop MCX Capitol Deli

Wednesday, January 1                     

New Years Day (Federal)
10 AM- 6 PM 10 AM- 6PM CLOSED 11:30-3:30 CLOSED Closed 8:00-1:00pm Closed

Monday, January 20                              

Martin Luther King, Jr Birthday 

(Federal)

10 AM- 6 PM 10 AM- 6PM CLOSED 11:30-3:30 CLOSED Closed 8:00-1:00pm Closed

Monday, February 17

Washington's Birthday (Federal)
10am-6pm 10 AM - 6 PM CLOSED 11:00-3:00 Closed Closed 8:00-1:00pm Closed

Monday, May 25

Memorial Day
10am-6pm 10 AM - 6 PM CLOSED 11:00-3:00 Closed Closed 8:00-1:00pm Closed

Friday, July 3

Independence Day OFF (Federal)
10am-6pm 10 AM - 6 PM CLOSED 11:00-3:00 Closed Closed 8-1pm Closed

Saturday, July 4

Independence Day  (Official)
10am-6pm 10 AM - 6 PM 10:00-5:00  9:30  - 4:30 11 AM - 3 PM  11- 4 7:30-3:00pm Closed

Monday, September 7

Labor Day  (Federal)
10am-6pm 10 AM - 6 PM CLOSED 11:00-3:00 Closed Closed 8:00-1:00pm Closed

Monday, October 12

Columbus Day  (Federal)
10am-6pm 10 AM - 6 PM 10:00-4:00 11:00-3:00 Closed Closed 8:00-1:00pm Closed

Wednesday, November 11

Veterans Day (Federal)
10am-6pm 10 AM - 6 PM 10:00-4:00 11:00-3:00 Closed Closed 8:00-1:00pm Closed

Wednesday, November 25 

Thanksgiving Eve
7:30-6:30 10:00-4:00 10:00-5:00 8:30-5:30 7:00-5 PM Closed 4am-8pm

Regular 

Hours

Thursday, November 26 

Thanksgiving (Federal)
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday, November 27                                  

Black Friday
5 AM-6:30 PM 10:00-4:00 CLOSED 8:30-5:30 CLOSED 7:30-3:00pm

Regular 

Hours

Saturday, November 30 8 AM- 6:30 PM 10 AM - 6 PM 9:30-4:30 11 AM- 3PM 7:30-3:00pm Closed

Monday, December 23 10 AM- 6 PM 10 AM– 6 PM CLOSED 11 AM- 3PM 7:30-3:00pm Closed

Thursday, December 24                

Christmas Eve
10 AM- 6 PM 10 AM - 4PM 10:00- 4:00 PM CLOSED Closed 7:30-3:00pm

Regular 

Hours

Friday, December 25              

Christmas Day  (Federal)
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED Closed CLOSED Closed

Thursday, December 31                   

New Year's Eve
10 AM- 6 PM 10 AM- 4PM 10:00- 4:00 PM CLOSED Closed 7:30-3:00pm

Regular 

Hours

Friday, January 1, 2021                         

New Year's Day  (Federal)
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED Closed CLOSED Closed

Wednesday, January 20, 2021      

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

(Federal)

10 AM- 6 PM 10 AM- 6PM CLOSED 11:30-3:30 CLOSED Closed 8:00-1:00pm Closed

MCCS HOLIDAY HOURS 2020
Facility

Semper Fit MCCS


